Jun 24 2024 (13:24) India Rail Info

Mumbai Central - New Delhi Tejas Rajdhani Express/12951 - Raj - WR
RTM/Ratlam Junction to NDLS/New Delhi
8h 4m - 732 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MMCT |Mumbai Central 17:00 3 |1 0 80
2 BVI Borivali 17:22 17:24 2m |6 |1 30 |101
3 ST Surat 19:43 19:48 5m |1 1 263 |100
4 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 21:06 21:16 10m (2 |1 393 |83
5 |[RTM |Ratlam junction 00:25 00:28 3m |5 |2 [654 |62
6 |NAD |Nagda Junction 01:08 01:10 2m (1 |2 [695 |108
7 KOTA |Kota Junction 03:15 03:20 5m |1 |2 920 |90
8 |NDLS |New Delhi 08:32 1,312 1386 |-

Jun 24 2024 (13:24) https://indiarailinfo.com

494
469
253
214

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WCR
NR




